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Secondary
Schools.

i

j
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Whangarei
High
School

....
35

44

160
j

62

64....106
;

17........
20

..
17
;

276

249

5^5

Auckland
Grammar

School

....
505

..280............•.••-••••••
48

..
833

.-
So3

Mount
Albert

Grammar
School

....332..160......107..36

..

•

•
!

I

••••
&

*•
Auckland
Girls'
Grammar

School

....205..204......136........

|

.
8

..
4

..
557

5o«

Epsom
Girls'
Grammar

School

......361..280......••••••••
j

••••••-•••
641

641

Takapuna
Grammar

School

....
86

74

103

82

32..22

101......
j

..

..

..

•.
243

257

500

Thames
High
School

......
8

14

41

32

33....43..
82

89:
171

Hamilton
High
School

..

..

..
79!

99

115

54

76

13..........
10

9

217
238

4oo

Rotorua
High
School

..

..

..
46

31

45

32

17..1

28
j

9........
23

....
118

114

Wanganui
Girls'
College

..

..
..

69..132......90
i........

41

..
25

..
357

3o/

Palmerston
North

Boys'
High
School

..
77
; ..185

' ....56

••25..
......

.... ***
1

Palmerston
North
Girls'
High
School

....12..90......72....

i

79

......
253

Gisborne
High

School

......
51

35

126

81

107

....

99

16........
55

....
300

270

570

Hastings
High
School

......
51

58

102

59

47..23

65

44....••
35

....
267

217

Dannevirke
High
School

....
44

22

85

76

48..1

89

29..
......

36

..

..
207

223

Hutt
Valley
High
School

....
46

38

194

110....19

91

j

259

239

498

Wellington
College

......302..58
i ....••I253......

j

••
!

••••••••
613

Rongotai
College

......
165

..30..54..70........!..........
319

..
I

319

Wellington
Girls'
College

......91..104......115....j

16
:

..
73

......
399

399

Wellington
East
Girls'
College

..

....110

*.

128..j ..109......
|

..
34

......
381

381

Marlborough
High

School

....
20

i

10

53

40

53..28

64
j ....

|

..
19

....
154

133
j

28
<

Rangiora
High

School

......
5

!

6

19

21

27

..

19

66
i

15

....j ..
30

....
85

123
j

208

Christchurch
Boys'
High

School

....273
' ..315....•

•

!••i* *
*

*

"

*
I

*'"" *"""""
Christchurch
Girls'
High
School

......158..225..............••••
109

......
492

49-

Avonside
Girls'
High
School

......68..48......181........
..

39

..

....
336

Christchurch
West
High
School

....
100

47

165

12

35..|52

140...
-

55

..

..
352

254

606

Ashburton
High
School

......
46

38

75

52....1

7

30

16...........•••
144

120

264

Timaru
Boys'
High
School

..
..

88
|

79..68..61..31...........■••327

.
327

Timaru
Girls'
High
School

..
..

..68..109....109
! ........
72

......
358

358

Waimate
High
School

......
16

17

55

31....j732

23

29

....
101

109

210

Waitaki
Boys'
High
School

....
34

..102..34..80..65

14

..
329

..
329

Waitaki
Girls'
High
School

......38..115......87

30

270

270

Otago
Boys'
High
School

....295..131....-•;••••••
•

•

*

*•• *• **"'" *
Otago
Girls'
High
School

......189..187..| ..79........••
35

..
!

..
490

490

King's
High
School

......
83

..205

!

'

288

..
288

South
Otago
High
School

....
2

16

43

49

5

..15
33

6

18

....
j

71

116

187

Gore
High
School

......
19

25

53

45

45

5

54

23

..

..
122

147

269

Southland
Boys'
High
School

....
58

..225....••I

2.............•••••
285

..
285

Southland
Girls'
High
School

..

....46..110..j..108..........
13

......
277

27
1

Totals

......
2,866

1,989
3,204
2,570
669..j828

2,203
345....16..
876

77

55

7,989
7,709

15,698
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